
Klettern Punkte
Schluss-

weitsprung

Name Vorname Grundschule SSA m m
Ausgangs-

wert
Abzüge Wertung Endwert

Ausgangs-

wert
Abzüge Wertung Endwert

Ausgangs-

wert
Abzüge Wertung Endwert

Häger Ole Schwarza 1 Süd 11,6 6,4 1,71 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 24,21

Jakob Konstantin Schwarza 1 Süd 8,4 9,6 1,72 6,00 0,30 5,70 5,70 6,00 1,10 4,90 4,90 6,00 0,40 5,60 5,60 27,52

Fischer Jannis Schwarza 1 Süd 10,0 8,0 1,72 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 6,00 1,80 4,20 4,20 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 23,82

Macholdt Ben Schwarza 1 Süd 7,4 10,0 1,61 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 27,01

Penack Edgar Schwarza 1 Süd 7,3 10,0 1,70 6,00 0,75 5,25 5,25 6,00 0,20 5,80 5,80 6,00 0,20 5,80 5,80 28,55

1 44,00 8,80 8,46

Schönefeld Tom FAR Rudolstadt Süd 13,8 4,2 1,38 6,00 1,85 4,15 4,15 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 6,00 1,20 4,80 4,80 19,23

Kellermann Leon FAR Rudolstadt Süd 15,5 2,5 1,51 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 1,10 4,90 4,90 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 18,91

Krönert Karl - Franz FAR Rudolstadt Süd 12,2 5,8 1,81 6,00 1,35 4,65 4,65 6,00 0,20 5,80 5,80 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 23,36

Meissner Friedrich FAR Rudolstadt Süd 10,7 7,3 1,58 6,00 1,90 4,10 4,10 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 1,00 5,00 5,00 23,28

Kettner Magdalena FAR Rudolstadt Süd 12,1 5,9 1,58 6,00 1,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 22,38

2 25,70 5,14 7,86

Glaser Anton Schwarza 2 Süd 11,0 7,0 1,52 6,00 0,90 5,10 5,10 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 6,00 0,90 5,10 5,10 23,92

Almdallal Salah Schwarza 2 Süd 22,4 0,0 1,58 6,00 2,15 3,85 3,85 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 6,00 1,50 4,50 4,50 15,33

Hesse Johannes Schwarza 2 Süd 12,7 5,3 1,18 6,00 1,65 4,35 4,35 6,00 1,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 21,13

Penack Gerhard Schwarza 2 Süd 9,0 9,0 1,39 6,00 0,55 5,45 5,45 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 26,34

Neubauer Tino Schwarza 2 Süd 8,8 9,2 1,61 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 1,70 4,30 4,30 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 25,71

3 30,50 6,10 7,28

Breuel Ida Westschule Süd 11,2 6,8 1,60 6,00 1,20 4,80 4,80 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 1,20 4,80 4,80 23,30

Forberg Sonja Westschule Süd 16,3 1,7 1,52 6,00 1,45 4,55 4,55 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 1,50 4,50 4,50 16,87

Hauschild Marta Westschule Süd 13,2 4,8 1,16 6,00 1,80 4,20 4,20 6,00 1,90 4,10 4,10 6,00 0,90 5,10 5,10 19,36

Schilling Alicia Westschule Süd 0,0 0,0 1,38 6,00 1,65 4,35 4,35 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 6,00 1,60 4,40 4,40 14,83

Breuel Greta Westschule Süd 18,6 0,0 1,39 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 2,20 3,80 3,80 14,39

4 13,30 2,66 7,05

Heß Anna-Lena Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 19,5 0,0 1,85 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 0,50 5,50 5,50 6,00 1,45 4,55 4,55 16,50

Meuselbach Lena Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 8,1 9,9 1,63 6,00 1,85 4,15 4,15 6,00 0,90 5,10 5,10 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 25,48

Biehl Sophia Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 12,3 5,7 1,48 6,00 1,55 4,45 4,45 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 21,03

Meinhardt Leni Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 15,8 2,2 1,42 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 1,60 4,40 4,40 6,00 1,20 4,80 4,80 17,42

Kästner Magdalena Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 9,2 8,8 1,55 6,00 2,00 4,00 4,00 6,00 1,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 1,90 4,10 4,10 23,45

5 26,60 5,32 1,06

Hauptlorenz Jolene Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 13,1 4,9 1,51 6,00 1,25 4,75 4,75 6,00 1,60 4,40 4,40 6,00 1,50 4,50 4,50 20,06

Höland Toni Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 30,5 0,0 1,41 6,00 2,65 3,35 3,35 6,00 2,10 3,90 3,90 6,00 2,10 3,90 3,90 12,56

Thümer Thea Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 41,8 0,0 1,57 6,00 3,25 2,75 2,75 6,00 1,50 4,50 4,50 6,00 2,40 3,60 3,60 12,42

Liebgott Anna Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 14,0 4,0 1,42 6,00 1,45 4,55 4,55 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 3,60 2,40 2,40 16,97

Gräf Joline Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 18,0 0,0 1,51 6,00 1,55 4,45 4,45 6,00 1,70 4,30 4,30 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 15,46

6 8,90 1,78 7,42

Dünger Tamara Westschule a.K. 14,0 4,0 1,31 4,5 3,7 4,5 18,0

6

Mannschaftswert 19,85 21,70 19,60 70,35

5

Mannschaftswert 21,80 24,70 22,85 75,73

4

Mannschaftswert 22,50 23,30 22,60 78,11

2

Mannschaftswert 24,05 25,20 25,40 88,03

3

Mannschaftswert 22,50 25,40 25,70 86,60
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Mannschaftswert 26,85 24,90 26,90 95,91
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Klettern Schlussweitsprung

Name Vorname Grundschule SSA s Punkte m = Punkte
Ausgangs-

wert
Abzüge Wertung Endwert

Ausgangs-

wert
Abzüge Wertung Endwert

Ausgangs-

wert
Abzüge Wertung Endwert

Penack Edgar Schwarza 1 Süd 7,30 10,00 1,70 6,00 0,75 5,25 5,25 6,00 0,20 5,80 5,80 6,00 0,20 5,80 5,80 28,55 1

Jakob Konstantin Schwarza 1 Süd 8,44 9,60 1,72 6,00 0,30 5,70 5,70 6,00 1,10 4,90 4,90 6,00 0,40 5,60 5,60 27,52 2

Macholdt Ben Schwarza 1 Süd 7,41 10,00 1,61 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 27,01 3

Penack Gerhard Schwarza 2 Süd 9,00 9,00 1,39 6,00 0,55 5,45 5,45 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 26,34 4

Neubauer Tino Schwarza 2 Süd 8,80 9,20 1,61 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 1,70 4,30 4,30 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 25,71 5

Meuselbach Lena Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 8,10 9,90 1,63 6,00 1,85 4,15 4,15 6,00 0,90 5,10 5,10 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 25,48 6

Häger Ole Schwarza 1 Süd 11,60 6,40 1,71 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 24,21 7

Glaser Anton Schwarza 2 Süd 11,00 7,00 1,52 6,00 0,90 5,10 5,10 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 6,00 0,90 5,10 5,10 23,92 8

Fischer Jannis Schwarza 1 Süd 10,00 8,00 1,72 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 6,00 1,80 4,20 4,20 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 23,82 9

Kästner Magdalena Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 9,20 8,80 1,55 6,00 2,00 4,00 4,00 6,00 1,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 1,90 4,10 4,10 23,45 10

Krönert Karl - Franz FAR Rudolstadt Süd 12,20 5,80 1,81 6,00 1,35 4,65 4,65 6,00 0,20 5,80 5,80 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 23,36 11

Breuel Ida Westschule Süd 11,20 6,80 1,60 6,00 1,20 4,80 4,80 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 1,20 4,80 4,80 23,30 12

Meissner Friedrich FAR Rudolstadt Süd 10,70 7,30 1,58 6,00 1,90 4,10 4,10 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 6,00 1,00 5,00 5,00 23,28 13

Kettner Magdalena FAR Rudolstadt Süd 12,10 5,90 1,58 6,00 1,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 22,38 14

Hesse Johannes Schwarza 2 Süd 12,70 5,30 1,18 6,00 1,65 4,35 4,35 6,00 1,00 5,00 5,00 6,00 0,70 5,30 5,30 21,13 15

Biehl Sophia Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 12,30 5,70 1,48 6,00 1,55 4,45 4,45 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 21,03 16

Hauptlorenz Jolene Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 13,10 4,90 1,51 6,00 1,25 4,75 4,75 6,00 1,60 4,40 4,40 6,00 1,50 4,50 4,50 20,06 17

Hauschild Marta Westschule Süd 13,20 4,80 1,16 6,00 1,80 4,20 4,20 6,00 1,90 4,10 4,10 6,00 0,90 5,10 5,10 19,36 18

Schönefeld Tom FAR Rudolstadt Süd 13,80 4,20 1,38 6,00 1,85 4,15 4,15 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 6,00 1,20 4,80 4,80 19,23 19

Kellermann Leon FAR Rudolstadt Süd 15,50 2,50 1,51 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 1,10 4,90 4,90 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 18,91 20

Meinhardt Leni Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 15,80 2,20 1,42 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 1,60 4,40 4,40 6,00 1,20 4,80 4,80 17,42 21

Liebgott Anna Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 14,00 4,00 1,42 6,00 1,45 4,55 4,55 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 3,60 2,40 2,40 16,97 22

Forberg Sonja Westschule Süd 16,30 1,70 1,52 6,00 1,45 4,55 4,55 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 1,50 4,50 4,50 16,87 23

Heß Anna-Lena Dittrichshütte 1 Süd 19,50 0,00 1,85 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 0,50 5,50 5,50 6,00 1,45 4,55 4,55 16,50 24

Gräf Joline Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 18,00 0,00 1,51 6,00 1,55 4,45 4,45 6,00 1,70 4,30 4,30 6,00 0,80 5,20 5,20 15,46 25

Almdallal Salah Schwarza 2 Süd 22,40 0,00 1,58 6,00 2,15 3,85 3,85 6,00 0,60 5,40 5,40 6,00 1,50 4,50 4,50 15,33 26

Schilling Alicia Westschule Süd 0,00 0,00 1,38 6,00 1,65 4,35 4,35 6,00 1,30 4,70 4,70 6,00 1,60 4,40 4,40 14,83 27

Breuel Greta Westschule Süd 18,60 0,00 1,39 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 1,40 4,60 4,60 6,00 2,20 3,80 3,80 14,39 28

Höland Toni Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 30,50 0,00 1,41 6,00 2,65 3,35 3,35 6,00 2,10 3,90 3,90 6,00 2,10 3,90 3,90 12,56 29

Thümer Thea Dittrichshütte 2 Süd 41,80 0,00 1,57 6,00 3,25 2,75 2,75 6,00 1,50 4,50 4,50 6,00 2,40 3,60 3,60 12,42 30
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